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COROD® Single Reel Transport Trailer 
Offers a safe and reliable solution for shipping continuous rod strings  
to the client’s wellsite 
 
 

Applications  

• Transporting COROD continuous 
rod strings 

• Operating in conjunction with 
primary equipment to install and 
retrieve COROD continuous rod 
strings 

Features and Benefits 

• The rotating hub allows COROD 
continuous rod to be removed 
from and installed onto the 
transport reel while on the 
transport trailer, providing 
greater convenience. 

• For added safety, the rod 
support and containment arms 
provide control and secondary 
containment of COROD 
continuous rod strings during 
operation. 

• The ergonomic and practical 
design minimizes pinch points, 
which reduces the risk of injury. 

Tool Description 
The Weatherford COROD single 
reel transport trailer is a compact, 
fit-for-purpose tandem-axle 
transport trailer capable of moving 
the equivalent of 7,200 ft (2195 m) 
of 1-in. (25.4-mm) COROD 
continuous rod string per unit. The 
COROD transport trailer supports 
all sizes of COROD continuous rod. 
It is a reliable solution for shipping 
continuous rod strings from the 
Weatherford warehouse base to 
the client’s wellsite.  

When operating with primary 
equipment, COROD continuous rod 
can be run from the single reel 
trailer directly into the well. An 

integral hydraulic system is also 
included for raising and lowering 
the transport reel.  

All COROD single reel transport 
trailers are constructed with safety 
as the top priority. Rod-handling 
safety devices, such as the brake 
system used to control the hub 
speed, are incorporated in the 
unit’s design, and pinch points are 
minimized to reduce the potential 
for injury. 
 
 
 
 

The COROD single reel transport trailer is equipped with a rotating hub for aligning and restraining the transport 
reel and locking devices for securing the load during transit. 
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TECH SPECS 

COROD® Single Reel Transport Trailer 
 
 

Specifications 

Weight, loaded  29,920 lb (13,571 kg) 

Weight, unloaded  8,003 lb (3,630 kg) 

Supported COROD continuous rod types Round, semi-elliptical 

Rig-in/rig-out time  30 min 

 

COROD Continuous Rod 

COROD No. Size Weight Maximum length Maximum weight 

8.5R 
1-5/32 in.     
(29.4 mm) 

3.57 lb/ft                
(5.32 kg/m) 

5,350 ft                           
(1,631 m) 

19,100 lb                       
(8,664 kg) 

6R 
1 in.               

(25.4 mm) 
2.67 lb/ft                 

(3.98 kg/m) 
7,200 ft                              

(2,195 m) 
19,224 lb                       
(8,719 kg) 

4R 
7/8 in.            

(22.2 mm) 
2.04 lb/ft                          

(3.05 kg/m) 
9,300 ft                             

(2,834 m) 
18,972 lb                          
(8,605 kg) 

3R 
13/16 in.         
(20.6 mm) 

1.76 lb/ft                              
(2.63 kg/m) 

10,850 ft                         
(3,307 m) 

19,096 lb                        
(8,662 kg) 

8 
18/16 in.                
(28.6 mm) 

3.38 lb/ft                  
(5.03 kg/m) 

5,625 ft                        
(1,715 m) 

19,013 lb                     
(8,624 kg) 

7 
17/16 in.                    
(27.0 mm) 

3.01 lb/ft                           
(4.49 kg/m) 

6,325 ft                                     
(1,928 m) 

19,038 lb                 
(8,635 kg) 

6 
16/16 in.                             
(25.4 mm) 

2.67 lb/ft                              
(3.98 kg/m) 

7,200 ft                         
(2,195 m) 

19,224 lb                 
(8,720 kg) 

5 
15/16 in.                  
(23.8 mm) 

2.35 lb/ft                       
(3.50 kg/m) 

8,100 ft                            
(2,469 m) 

19,035 lb                 
(8,634 kg) 

4 
14/16 in.               
(22.2 mm) 

2.04 lb/ft                     
(3.05 kg/m) 

9,300 ft                                         
(2,834 m) 

18,972 lb                       
(8,605 kg) 

3 
13/16 in.                          
(20.6 mm) 

1.76 lb/ft                      
(2.63 kg/m) 

10,850 ft                                              
(3,307 m) 

19,096 lb                       
(8,662 kg) 

2 
12/16 in.                    
(19.1 mm) 

1.5 lb/ft                         
(2.24 kg/m) 

12,700 ft                                
(3,870 m) 

19,050 lb                               
(8,641 kg) 

 

COROD is a registered trademark of Weatherford in the US, Venezuela, Canada, Argentina, the Russian Federation, Colombia, Mexico, Kazakhstan, Romania, Oman, Mexico, and Australia. 
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