## **COROD<sup>®</sup> Single Reel Transport Trailer**

Offers a safe and reliable solution for shipping continuous rod strings to the client's wellsite

### Applications

- Transporting COROD continuous rod strings
- Operating in conjunction with primary equipment to install and retrieve COROD continuous rod strings

#### **Features and Benefits**

- The rotating hub allows COROD continuous rod to be removed from and installed onto the transport reel while on the transport trailer, providing greater convenience.
- For added safety, the rod support and containment arms provide control and secondary containment of COROD continuous rod strings during operation.
- The ergonomic and practical design minimizes pinch points, which reduces the risk of injury.

#### **Tool Description**

The Weatherford COROD single reel transport trailer is a compact, fit-for-purpose tandem-axle transport trailer capable of moving the equivalent of 7,200 ft (2195 m) of 1-in. (25.4-mm) COROD continuous rod string per unit. The COROD transport trailer supports all sizes of COROD continuous rod. It is a reliable solution for shipping continuous rod strings from the Weatherford warehouse base to the client's wellsite.

When operating with primary equipment, COROD continuous rod can be run from the single reel trailer directly into the well. An



The COROD single reel transport trailer is equipped with a rotating hub for aligning and restraining the transport reel and locking devices for securing the load during transit.

integral hydraulic system is also included for raising and lowering the transport reel.

All COROD single reel transport trailers are constructed with safety as the top priority. Rod-handling safety devices, such as the brake system used to control the hub speed, are incorporated in the unit's design, and pinch points are minimized to reduce the potential for injury.



Weatherford products and services are subject to the Company's standard terms and conditions, available on request or at weatherford.com. For more information contact an authorized Weatherford representative. Unless noted otherwise, trademarks and service marks herein are the property of Weatherford and may be registered in the United States and/or other countries. Weatherford products and services macroardonace with the terms and conditions set forth in the applicable contract between Weatherford therein may be protected by one or more U.S. and/or foreign patents. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Weatherford sells its products and services in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth in the applicable contract between Weatherford and the client.

# **COROD**<sup>®</sup> Single Reel Transport Trailer

#### **Specifications**

Weight, loaded	29,920 lb (13,571 kg)	
Weight, unloaded	8,003 lb (3,630 kg)	
Supported COROD continuous rod types	Round, semi-elliptical	
Rig-in/rig-out time	30 min	

COROD Continuous Rod				
COROD No.	Size	Weight	Maximum length	Maximum weight
8.5R	1-5/32 in.	3.57 lb/ft	5,350 ft	19,100 lb
	(29.4 mm)	(5.32 kg/m)	(1,631 m)	(8,664 kg)
6R	1 in.	2.67 lb/ft	7,200 ft	19,224 lb
	(25.4 mm)	(3.98 kg/m)	(2,195 m)	(8,719 kg)
4R	7/8 in.	2.04 lb/ft	9,300 ft	18,972 lb
	(22.2 mm)	(3.05 kg/m)	(2,834 m)	(8,605 kg)
3R	13/16 in.	1.76 lb/ft	10,850 ft	19,096 lb
	(20.6 mm)	(2.63 kg/m)	(3,307 m)	(8,662 kg)
8	18/16 in.	3.38 lb/ft	5,625 ft	19,013 lb
	(28.6 mm)	(5.03 kg/m)	(1,715 m)	(8,624 kg)
7	17/16 in.	3.01 lb/ft	6,325 ft	19,038 lb
	(27.0 mm)	(4.49 kg/m)	(1,928 m)	(8,635 kg)
6	16/16 in.	2.67 lb/ft	7,200 ft	19,224 lb
	(25.4 mm)	(3.98 kg/m)	(2,195 m)	(8,720 kg)
5	15/16 in.	2.35 lb/ft	8,100 ft	19,035 lb
	(23.8 mm)	(3.50 kg/m)	(2,469 m)	(8,634 kg)
4	14/16 in.	2.04 lb/ft	9,300 ft	18,972 lb
	(22.2 mm)	(3.05 kg/m)	(2,834 m)	(8,605 kg)
3	13/16 in.	1.76 lb/ft	10,850 ft	19,096 lb
	(20.6 mm)	(2.63 kg/m)	(3,307 m)	(8,662 kg)
2	12/16 in.	1.5 lb/ft	12,700 ft	19,050 lb
	(19.1 mm)	(2.24 kg/m)	(3,870 m)	(8,641 kg)



COROD is a registered trademark of Weatherford in the US, Venezuela, Canada, Argentina, the Russian Federation, Colombia, Mexico, Kazakhstan, Romania, Oman, Mexico, and Australia.

weatherford.com

Weatherford products and services are subject to the Company's standard terms and conditions, available on request or at weatherford.com. For more information contact an authorized Weatherford representative. Unless noted otherwise, trademarks and service marks herein are the property of Weatherford and may be registered in the United States and/or other countries. Weatherford products named herein may be protected by one or more U.S. and/or foreign patents. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Weatherford sells its products and services in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth in the applicable contract between Weatherford and the client.